ABC National Bank

123 Main Street, City, State, ZIP

Joint Account Statement

Statement Period: 01/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

Account Number: 1234567890

Account Holders:

Address:

Transaction Summary

Date
01/01/2024
05/01/2024
10/01/2024
15/01/2024

31/01/2024

Description
Opening Balance
ATM Withdrawal
Direct Deposit - Payroll
Utility Payment

Closing Balance

Authorized Signatures:

John Doe & Jane Doe

456 Elm Street, City, State, ZIP

Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($)

200.00
2,000.00

150.00

Balance ($)
5,000.00
4,800.00
6,800.00
6,650.00

6,650.00
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