

ABC National Bank

123 Main Street, City, State, ZIP

Joint Account Statement

Statement Period: **01/01/2024 - 31/01/2024**

Account Number: **1234567890**

Account Holders: John Doe & Jane Doe

Address: 456 Elm Street, City, State, ZIP

Transaction Summary

Date	Description	Withdrawals (\$)	Deposits (\$)	Balance (\$)
01/01/2024	Opening Balance			5,000.00
05/01/2024	ATM Withdrawal	200.00		4,800.00
10/01/2024	Direct Deposit - Payroll		2,000.00	6,800.00
15/01/2024	Utility Payment	150.00		6,650.00
31/01/2024	Closing Balance			6,650.00

Authorized Signatures:
